
Campus Name # Tests Taken % Approaches and Above # Approaches and Above % Meets and Above # Meets and Above % Masters # Masters
R A HALL EL || BEEVILLE ISD 
(013901101) 554 81% 449 51% 282 23% 126

* SOUTHSIDE EL || ANGLETON ISD 
(020902103) 378 81% 305 54% 206 29% 108

STEWART EL || LUBBOCK ISD 
(152901180) 340 79% 267 44% 148 17% 58

HUNTERS GLEN EL || FORT BEND 
ISD (079907122) 353 78% 275 48% 170 21% 75

MAEDGEN EL || LUBBOCK ISD 
(152901170) 265 77% 204 47% 124 22% 59

EDGAR GLOVER JR EL || FORT 
BEND ISD (079907131) 457 74% 338 49% 224 26% 118

KENEDY EL || KENEDY ISD 
(128902104) 290 73% 213 37% 107 12% 34

JEFFERSON EL || TEMPLE ISD 
(014909107) 528 70% 370 42% 222 20% 107

YEAGER EL || CORPUS CHRISTI ISD 
(178904141) 261 70% 182 36% 95 15% 39

ELOLF EL || JUDSON ISD 
(015916113) 530 69% 366 43% 229 19% 103

MEADOW VILLAGE EL || 
NORTHSIDE ISD (015915117) 420 69% 288 40% 166 18% 75

CAMELOT EL || NORTH EAST ISD 
(015910118) 488 68% 333 38% 184 17% 82

MEADOWBROOK EL || CORPUS 
CHRISTI ISD (178904123) 284 68% 192 39% 111 19% 55

WOODLAKE EL || JUDSON ISD 
(015916107) 445 66% 293 36% 161 16% 73

PARSONS EL || LUBBOCK ISD 
(152901176) 305 66% 200 35% 106 15% 47

WINDCREST EL || NORTH EAST ISD 
(015910117) 519 65% 339 35% 182 15% 78

ADAMS HILL EL || NORTHSIDE ISD 
(015915123) 406 65% 265 33% 136 18% 75

WHEELOCK EL || LUBBOCK ISD 
(152901186) 315 64% 202 35% 111 14% 44

CARMONA-HARRISON EL || 
LUBBOCK ISD (152901198) 452 64% 288 28% 126 10% 47

ROLLING HILLS EL || LANCASTER 
ISD (057913107) 357 64% 227 35% 124 14% 50

JEFFERSON AVE EL || SEGUIN ISD 
(094901103) 380 63% 241 35% 133 13% 51

SCHANEN ESTATES EL || CORPUS 
CHRISTI ISD (178904132) 314 63% 199 40% 127 19% 60

TRAVIS EL || SAN MARCOS CISD 
(105902105) 554 62% 343 37% 203 17% 93

ADELLE TURNER EL || DALLAS ISD 
(057905219) 247 61% 150 34% 84 16% 40

SPICEWOOD PARK EL || 
SOUTHWEST ISD (015912110) 511 61% 310 34% 176 12% 61

ROBERT & SAMMYE STAFFORD EL 
|| ABILENE ISD (221901116) 530 60% 318 27% 144 13% 67

ROWLAND EL || VICTORIA ISD 
(235902110) 410 59% 243 28% 116 13% 55

BLUE RIDGE EL || FORT BEND ISD 
(079907108) 269 59% 158 35% 93 16% 43

POWELL EL || NORTHSIDE ISD 
(015915112) 400 58% 233 37% 146 17% 67

ALTA LOMA EL || SAN ANGELO ISD 
(226903101) 305 57% 175 26% 78 11% 33

MARTINEZ EL || ABILENE ISD 
(221901155) 478 57% 271 29% 140 12% 57

HIGHLAND EL || PLAINVIEW ISD 
(095905105) 408 54% 222 26% 106 11% 44

HAYNES EL || WICHITA FALLS ISD 
(243905114) 179 54% 96 16% 28 8% 15

LINTON EL || NORTHSIDE ISD 
(015915131) 483 52% 253 24% 115 6% 30

FANNIN EL || SAN ANGELO ISD 
(226903110) 300 52% 157 25% 76 9% 27

BRIARGATE EL || FORT BEND ISD 
(079907113) 460 50% 229 29% 133 15% 67

OAK HILLS TERRACE EL || 
NORTHSIDE ISD (015915118) 475 50% 236 25% 118 11% 50

HOPKINS EL || VICTORIA ISD 
(235902105) 351 48% 168 22% 78 9% 32

GLASS EL || NORTHSIDE ISD 
(015915111) 400 48% 191 25% 98 9% 35

PARK VILLAGE EL || JUDSON ISD 
(015916105) 361 47% 170 23% 83 8% 30

PECAN VALLEY EL || EAST 
CENTRAL ISD (015911103) 433 40% 175 16% 68 6% 27

STAAR Comparison - 40 School Comparison Group: % Approaches and Above



Campus Name # Tests Taken % Approaches and Above # Approaches and Above % Meets and Above # Meets and Above % Masters # Masters
* SOUTHSIDE EL || ANGLETON ISD 
(020902103) 378 81% 305 54% 206 29% 108

R A HALL EL || BEEVILLE ISD (013901101)
554 81% 449 51% 282 23% 126

EDGAR GLOVER JR EL || FORT BEND 
ISD (079907131) 457 74% 338 49% 224 26% 118

HUNTERS GLEN EL || FORT BEND ISD 
(079907122) 353 78% 275 48% 170 21% 75

MAEDGEN EL || LUBBOCK ISD 
(152901170) 265 77% 204 47% 124 22% 59

STEWART EL || LUBBOCK ISD 
(152901180) 340 79% 267 44% 148 17% 58

ELOLF EL || JUDSON ISD (015916113) 530 69% 366 43% 229 19% 103

JEFFERSON EL || TEMPLE ISD 
(014909107) 528 70% 370 42% 222 20% 107

SCHANEN ESTATES EL || CORPUS 
CHRISTI ISD (178904132) 314 63% 199 40% 127 19% 60

MEADOW VILLAGE EL || NORTHSIDE ISD 
(015915117) 420 69% 288 40% 166 18% 75

MEADOWBROOK EL || CORPUS CHRISTI 
ISD (178904123) 284 68% 192 39% 111 19% 55

CAMELOT EL || NORTH EAST ISD 
(015910118) 488 68% 333 38% 184 17% 82

KENEDY EL || KENEDY ISD (128902104)
290 73% 213 37% 107 12% 34

TRAVIS EL || SAN MARCOS CISD 
(105902105) 554 62% 343 37% 203 17% 93

POWELL EL || NORTHSIDE ISD 
(015915112) 400 58% 233 37% 146 17% 67

YEAGER EL || CORPUS CHRISTI ISD 
(178904141) 261 70% 182 36% 95 15% 39

WOODLAKE EL || JUDSON ISD 
(015916107) 445 66% 293 36% 161 16% 73

WHEELOCK EL || LUBBOCK ISD 
(152901186) 315 64% 202 35% 111 14% 44

WINDCREST EL || NORTH EAST ISD 
(015910117) 519 65% 339 35% 182 15% 78

JEFFERSON AVE EL || SEGUIN ISD 
(094901103) 380 63% 241 35% 133 13% 51

PARSONS EL || LUBBOCK ISD 
(152901176) 305 66% 200 35% 106 15% 47

ROLLING HILLS EL || LANCASTER ISD 
(057913107) 357 64% 227 35% 124 14% 50

BLUE RIDGE EL || FORT BEND ISD 
(079907108) 269 59% 158 35% 93 16% 43

SPICEWOOD PARK EL || SOUTHWEST 
ISD (015912110) 511 61% 310 34% 176 12% 61

ADELLE TURNER EL || DALLAS ISD 
(057905219) 247 61% 150 34% 84 16% 40

ADAMS HILL EL || NORTHSIDE ISD 
(015915123) 406 65% 265 33% 136 18% 75

MARTINEZ EL || ABILENE ISD (221901155)
478 57% 271 29% 140 12% 57

BRIARGATE EL || FORT BEND ISD 
(079907113) 460 50% 229 29% 133 15% 67

ROWLAND EL || VICTORIA ISD 
(235902110) 410 59% 243 28% 116 13% 55

CARMONA-HARRISON EL || LUBBOCK 
ISD (152901198) 452 64% 288 28% 126 10% 47

ROBERT & SAMMYE STAFFORD EL || 
ABILENE ISD (221901116) 530 60% 318 27% 144 13% 67

HIGHLAND EL || PLAINVIEW ISD 
(095905105) 408 54% 222 26% 106 11% 44

ALTA LOMA EL || SAN ANGELO ISD 
(226903101) 305 57% 175 26% 78 11% 33

FANNIN EL || SAN ANGELO ISD 
(226903110) 300 52% 157 25% 76 9% 27

OAK HILLS TERRACE EL || NORTHSIDE 
ISD (015915118) 475 50% 236 25% 118 11% 50

GLASS EL || NORTHSIDE ISD (015915111)
400 48% 191 25% 98 9% 35

LINTON EL || NORTHSIDE ISD 
(015915131) 483 52% 253 24% 115 6% 30

PARK VILLAGE EL || JUDSON ISD 
(015916105) 361 47% 170 23% 83 8% 30

HOPKINS EL || VICTORIA ISD (235902105)
351 48% 168 22% 78 9% 32

PECAN VALLEY EL || EAST CENTRAL ISD 
(015911103) 433 40% 175 16% 68 6% 27

HAYNES EL || WICHITA FALLS ISD 
(243905114) 179 54% 96 16% 28 8% 15

STAAR Comparison - 40 School Comparison Group: % Meets and Above



Campus Name # Tests Taken % Approaches and Above # Approaches and Above % Meets and Above # Meets and Above % Masters # Masters
* SOUTHSIDE EL || ANGLETON ISD 
(020902103) 378 81% 305 54% 206 29% 108

EDGAR GLOVER JR EL || FORT 
BEND ISD (079907131) 457 74% 338 49% 224 26% 118

R A HALL EL || BEEVILLE ISD 
(013901101) 554 81% 449 51% 282 23% 126

MAEDGEN EL || LUBBOCK ISD 
(152901170) 265 77% 204 47% 124 22% 59

HUNTERS GLEN EL || FORT BEND 
ISD (079907122) 353 78% 275 48% 170 21% 75

JEFFERSON EL || TEMPLE ISD 
(014909107) 528 70% 370 42% 222 20% 107

ELOLF EL || JUDSON ISD 
(015916113) 530 69% 366 43% 229 19% 103

MEADOWBROOK EL || CORPUS 
CHRISTI ISD (178904123) 284 68% 192 39% 111 19% 55

SCHANEN ESTATES EL || CORPUS 
CHRISTI ISD (178904132) 314 63% 199 40% 127 19% 60

ADAMS HILL EL || NORTHSIDE ISD 
(015915123) 406 65% 265 33% 136 18% 75

MEADOW VILLAGE EL || NORTHSIDE 
ISD (015915117) 420 69% 288 40% 166 18% 75

STEWART EL || LUBBOCK ISD 
(152901180) 340 79% 267 44% 148 17% 58

CAMELOT EL || NORTH EAST ISD 
(015910118) 488 68% 333 38% 184 17% 82

TRAVIS EL || SAN MARCOS CISD 
(105902105) 554 62% 343 37% 203 17% 93

POWELL EL || NORTHSIDE ISD 
(015915112) 400 58% 233 37% 146 17% 67

WOODLAKE EL || JUDSON ISD 
(015916107) 445 66% 293 36% 161 16% 73

ADELLE TURNER EL || DALLAS ISD 
(057905219) 247 61% 150 34% 84 16% 40

BLUE RIDGE EL || FORT BEND ISD 
(079907108) 269 59% 158 35% 93 16% 43

PARSONS EL || LUBBOCK ISD 
(152901176) 305 66% 200 35% 106 15% 47

WINDCREST EL || NORTH EAST ISD 
(015910117) 519 65% 339 35% 182 15% 78

YEAGER EL || CORPUS CHRISTI ISD 
(178904141) 261 70% 182 36% 95 15% 39

BRIARGATE EL || FORT BEND ISD 
(079907113) 460 50% 229 29% 133 15% 67

ROLLING HILLS EL || LANCASTER 
ISD (057913107) 357 64% 227 35% 124 14% 50

WHEELOCK EL || LUBBOCK ISD 
(152901186) 315 64% 202 35% 111 14% 44

JEFFERSON AVE EL || SEGUIN ISD 
(094901103) 380 63% 241 35% 133 13% 51

ROWLAND EL || VICTORIA ISD 
(235902110) 410 59% 243 28% 116 13% 55

ROBERT & SAMMYE STAFFORD EL 
|| ABILENE ISD (221901116) 530 60% 318 27% 144 13% 67

SPICEWOOD PARK EL || 
SOUTHWEST ISD (015912110) 511 61% 310 34% 176 12% 61

MARTINEZ EL || ABILENE ISD 
(221901155) 478 57% 271 29% 140 12% 57

KENEDY EL || KENEDY ISD 
(128902104) 290 73% 213 37% 107 12% 34

ALTA LOMA EL || SAN ANGELO ISD 
(226903101) 305 57% 175 26% 78 11% 33

HIGHLAND EL || PLAINVIEW ISD 
(095905105) 408 54% 222 26% 106 11% 44

OAK HILLS TERRACE EL || 
NORTHSIDE ISD (015915118) 475 50% 236 25% 118 11% 50

CARMONA-HARRISON EL || 
LUBBOCK ISD (152901198) 452 64% 288 28% 126 10% 47

HOPKINS EL || VICTORIA ISD 
(235902105) 351 48% 168 22% 78 9% 32

FANNIN EL || SAN ANGELO ISD 
(226903110) 300 52% 157 25% 76 9% 27

GLASS EL || NORTHSIDE ISD 
(015915111) 400 48% 191 25% 98 9% 35

HAYNES EL || WICHITA FALLS ISD 
(243905114) 179 54% 96 16% 28 8% 15

PARK VILLAGE EL || JUDSON ISD 
(015916105) 361 47% 170 23% 83 8% 30

PECAN VALLEY EL || EAST CENTRAL 
ISD (015911103) 433 40% 175 16% 68 6% 27

LINTON EL || NORTHSIDE ISD 
(015915131) 483 52% 253 24% 115 6% 30

STAAR Comparison - 40 School Comparison Group: % Masters


